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~------ ---

11601 558 Prospect St.,Mpld. $21,000 1 
Bet: Elmwood & Parker Aves. 
lot 66 x 160 
Br:ck -& Frame~ Colonial, 1938 
l s t -- 4 - c.h.,l.r.,d.r .. ,kit.,libry.,br nk,lav, 

2 OP 
2::-:C:t - 5 - 4 bedrms, 2 baths, md' s rm & bath 
3rd - Open · 
Cellar: Rec rm, laundry, lav. 
2-car garage, attached, heated, lighted 
Air Conditio~ed; Gas furnace 
ListE·d: :::>apt 8/39; in force until cancelled. 
L.B ~ : George F Lacombe; SO 2-6770 
~ssoc.Bldr: Robert T Taylor,554 Prospect St., 

Mpld.; SO 3-1006 
Possession immediate. Vacant. Key box. 
Taxes $513. Open fireplace. Oak flrs, 
white trim thruout. Rockwool insulation-. Fine, 
S1J.O;' tantial home. Central location. weather ... 
s t:r:- ::i.pJ>3d, Submit offers - will trade. 

$21,000 



4/20/38 
Card 

-~ 
558 Prospect Street, Maplewood $19,800 

Lot 65 :x: 160 Air-conditioning 

1st - LR - DR - K - Brnk - Den - Lav. 
2nd - 4 bedrooms - 2 baths 
3rd - 1 bedroom - 1 bath 

Recreation room 

Owner - R. J. Taylor 
42 Oakland Rd. ,MPLWD 
so 2-1706 

Subject to change without notice. 

558 Prospect Street, Mplwd. $19,800 
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Lot 150 
Fra 

1st -

2nd ... 

558 Prospect St.,Mp1wd. $30,000 R$150 1 
cor.E l mwood Ave. 12,500 @ 6% ~ 

X 168 7. ) Held~,. s•tc.o·.' J.~.' -· .I" 

f o e r rZ_ l? l. r • r .A,- ·-..-...._ 
71:1110. ~....,' """~i 6~~ !:a@ H :~ ay l; 

pantry, kit , lavat.,o. p . et al. 1 

4 - 4 bedrms , & sleeping porch 1 
1 

2 b a ths I 
3rd - 3 - 3 roms. & bath Oak tr im, harwdrs.f1rs 
Hot water heat 1 op. fireplace. 
1 car gar age _ /f/'/7b - 3/L1 Jv-
Lis ted Sept . 22 , 1 9 3 4 • .Sxp i res h arch 22 . 190-P.t\ 
L. B. -Uertrudc Co o '\: lxteye r 0r. 3 -6 114 
Owner .. .. Robert _ J. Ta;L lo agent for owners . 42 Uakland 
Rd ., Maplwod ~ S .0 . 2 -~?06 
FOR_REN'I'- at :iP L50 _p8r mon t h .Vacant. Irnmed~ possession. 
Key with L.B ~ KEY BEX IN ~ -B.ll46-10/15/34 
Will refini sh flrs. ~ redecorate throughout to suit tena1 
Especially desirable f or b oarding h s.for school teachers. 

t _ 558 Pros. pe,~J · \St ... ,J1tiple wood R$150 10 3 1 HW $3 0,000 



r 

Mr. w. H. Knox---Owper 
Plot 150 X :ai& ~ ~ ~ 
3 bathrooms 
Rent from .Inly- ls.t -. l'.t . l~ 

~0. Additional frontag e 100 ft . ~5,000 
Wid th i n ~ear 150 ft . 
Fr ame. Colonia l. Bu ilt 1902 
3 bathro oms and 2 l ava tories 
Gas . kitchen 
2 open fireplace s and 2 gas logs 
Hea t - hot water 
Ele c tricity 
2 ca r p:arage 
2 sun parlors ancl 1 sleep i ng porch 
Pos s ess ion - 60 days , poss i bly less 

558 _Prospect Street Ma.nlewood II~ rooms :!li 4:0 ~d~ -
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